lFopogp,

KpacHoAapck
UpKyTCK
HuHuMit Hosropog,
Camapa
BopoHex
Mowkap-Ona
bapHayn
Yura
OpeHbypr
KpacHoaap
MockBa
HoBocnbupck

HEOT/IOXKA 2022
Hassanue UTOTU | Komm.
KOMaHZb! TeopeTuy. |HaBbIKU

atana utor
BbI30B NpUHAT 27,00 36,33
Acknenui 29,00 19,42
LLIOK 24,00 24,83
PeaBu3 27,50 35,67
REANIME 13,50 24,67
Xennepbol 25,50 23,75
LLIOK-KOHTEHT 26,00 12,33
deHunKe 23,00 0,00
Boox-Bblaox 27,00 31,42
Mencmelikep 25,00 22,83
First Med First Aid 27,50 15,00
Hapgekaa 18,00 31,92

Macc.
KaTactpod

utor
50,50
38,50
42,25
39,25
42,25
38,00
29,75
49,33
38,00
41,00
48,00
38,75

=

OBLLMIA
uTor

113,83
86,92
91,08

102,42
80,42
87,25
68,08
72,33
96,42
88,83
90,50
88,67



